Printed on 6/10/2024

Issued
5/2/24
5/3/24
5/3/24
5/6/24
5/6/24
5/6/24
5/6/24
5/6/24
5/7/24
5/8/24
5/8/24
5/8/24
5/14/24
5/14/24
5/14/24
5/15/24
5/15/24
5/16/24
5/16/24
5/16/24
5/17/24
5/17/24
5/17/24
5/20/24
5/20/24
5/20/24
5/20/24

Number
MS202400528
CN202400062
SA202400046
ACC202400106
RA202400036
RA202400037
RN202400183
DR202400096
SA202400048
SA202400049
MS202400533
MS202400532
MS202400536
MS202400527
MS202400535
MS202400539
MS202400537
CN202400060
MS202400540
MS202400524
MS202400544
RN202400186
MS202400545
MS202400546
MS202400548
RN202400184
MS202400542

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024

Type
Misc
Com-New
Misc
Res New
Res-Add
Res-Add
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Com-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc

Classification
Fence
New Construction
Sign
Garage
Addition
Addition
New Construction
Deck
Sign
Sign
Roofing
Fence
Roofing
Fence
Roofing
Fence
Roofing
New Construction
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
New Construction
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
New Construction

Roofing

Location
1038 N 24th Ave
358 S 5th St
1669 Washington St
242 E Riverview Dr
1166 Nebraska St
509 River Rd
3020 Mulberry Dr
13121 CoRd 16
1717 Adams St
103 S 12th St
9590 Pine Crest Rd
601 N 24th St
301 W Baronage Dr
2166 Front St
2225 Wright St
655 N 23rd St
1344 Fieldcrest Dr
2255 Civic Dr
13531 St Hwy 91
241 N 23rd St
2104 Washington St
Co Rd 27 Lot 18
2052 Park St
968 N 18th Ave
2946 College Dr
2875 Southern Hills Dr
2219 Colfax St

Owner
Joshua Konwinski
SGF Ventures
Releq
Juan Lopez
Kevin Campbell
Stepanie Havenridge
Eriksen Construction
Reach Church
Blair Schools
American Legion
Dean Eechaute
Carl Rennerfeldt
Lois Mueller
Rich Lassek
ENCOR
Stephen Kuhl
Eric Preister
City of Blair
Lindsey Hahn
Walter Groves
Tim Smith
Justin Grabbe
Andrew Devney
LM Pleak
Shona Nelson
Jeffrey Nielsen

Heather Pearson

Contractor
Acreage Fences
PSC Construction
Signworks

Cleary Shamrock

Tim Anderson Construction

Self

Colony Custom Homes
Home Matters Construction
American Lift & Sign
Self

F/S Contracting
Koneck Fence
Watertight Roofing
Self

Innovative Contractors
Self

McCoy Roofing
Sampson Construction
Investor Management
McCoy Roofing

Country Glass

Colony Custom Homes
Royalty Roofing

Bryan Exteriors

Premier Systems Roofing

Haggar Construction
McCoy Roofing

Page 1
Valuation

$7,305.00
$311,850.00
$2,000.00
$30,000.00
$26,208.00
$44,720.00
$272,505.00
$46,935.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$10,000.00
$3,300.00
$12,700.00
$1,200.00
$15,614.00
$100.00
$16,484.00
$123,543.00
$14,000.00
$30,004.00
$7,000.00
$236,095.00
$6,864.00
$10,000.00
$14,969.00
$166,881.00
$15,133.00



Printed on 6/10/2024

Issued
5/20/24
5/21/24
5/21/24
5/21/24
5/21/24
5/22/24
5/22/24
5/22/24
5/22/24
5/22/24
5/23/24
5/24/24
5/24/24
5/24/24
5/24/24
5/24/24
5/28/24
5/29/24
5/29/24
5/29/24
5/30/24
5/30/24
5/30/24
5/30/24
5/31/24

Number
MS202400543
MS202400550
MS202400549
MS202400538
MS202400552
MS202400556
MS202400557
MS202400555
MS202400554
MS202400553
RN202400185
Ms202400563
MS202400562
MS202400561
MS202400560
MS202400564
MS202400530
MS202400565
MS202400558
MS202400531
MS202400566
MS202400567
MS202400568
MS202400569
MS202400559

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc
Misc

Classification

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Siding

Fence

Fence

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

New Construction

Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Retaining Wall
Roofing
Roofing
Solar Panels
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing
Roofing

Location
806 N 13th St
10787 Co Rd 26
10495 Co Rd 26
534 Baronage Cir
349 N 20th St
1960 Grant St
241 E Riverview Dr
1310 Voss Dr
922 N 26th Ave
1102 Stillmeadow Cir
Co Rd 33 Lot 35
1368 Fieldcrest Dr
446 Baronage Cir
170 Squires PI
995 N 14th St
1945 Butler Ave
1047 S 13th Ave #301
2008 Northridge Cir
105 Hollostone Dr
1104 Caddock St
950 N 24th Ave
964 N 25th Ave
805 N 24th Ave
1519 Grant St
2912 Ravae Ln

Owner
Tim Gentzler
Niles Riker
Charles O'Callaghan
Marissa Kessler
Karin Leslie
Scott Shearman
Misti Benning
Stacy Benner
Emily Petersen
Mary Kimsey
Christopher Bormann
Jamie Christensen
Scott Kerber
Don Bock
Jonathan Randall
Dennis Hemminger
Neil Willer
Bruce Barkley
Walter Bowen
Carroll Wilhelm
Tyrel Hernes
John Merriman
Lora Thornburg
Mike Haley
Ashley Kult

Contractor
McCoy Roofing
Royalty Roofing
Royalty Roofing
McCoy Roofing
Self
American Fence Co
Self
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
J Nielsen Construction
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McCoy Roofing
McKinnis Inc
Superior Scapes
McKinnis Inc
Bulldog Roofing
Everlight Solar Construction
D3 Construction
D3 Construction
D3 Construction
D3 Construction
Eric Adams Contracting
Grand Total:

Page 2
Valuation

$22,161.00
$6,864.00
$6,864.00
$25,397.00
$1,100.00
$1,700.00
$3,000.00
$21,547.00
$20,000.00
$16,200.00
$259,091.00
$17,500.00
$17,771.00
$19,066.00
$27,638.00
$16,067.00
$40,000.00
$27,604.00
$5,360.00
$6,296.00
$12,400.00
$12,000.00
$22,000.00
$8,300.00
$8,500.00
$2,052,336.00



