

**CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024**

Printed on 6/10/2024

Page 1

<b>Issued</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Classification</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Owner</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
5/2/24	MS202400528	Misc	Fence	1038 N 24th Ave	Joshua Konwinski	Acreage Fences	\$7,305.00
5/3/24	CN202400062	Com-New	New Construction	358 S 5th St	SGF Ventures	PSC Construction	\$311,850.00
5/3/24	SA202400046	Misc	Sign	1669 Washington St	Releq	Signworks	\$2,000.00
5/6/24	ACC202400106	Res New	Garage	242 E Riverview Dr	Juan Lopez	Cleary Shamrock	\$30,000.00
5/6/24	RA202400036	Res-Add	Addition	1166 Nebraska St	Kevin Campbell	Tim Anderson Construction	\$26,208.00
5/6/24	RA202400037	Res-Add	Addition	509 River Rd	Stepanie Havenridge	Self	\$44,720.00
5/6/24	RN202400183	Res-New	New Construction	3020 Mulberry Dr	Eriksen Construction	Colony Custom Homes	\$272,505.00
5/6/24	DR202400096	Misc	Deck	13121 Co Rd 16	Reach Church	Home Matters Construction	\$46,935.00
5/7/24	SA202400048	Misc	Sign	1717 Adams St	Blair Schools	American Lift & Sign	\$2,000.00
5/8/24	SA202400049	Misc	Sign	103 S 12th St	American Legion	Self	\$500.00
5/8/24	MS202400533	Misc	Roofing	9590 Pine Crest Rd	Dean Eechaute	F/S Contracting	\$10,000.00
5/8/24	MS202400532	Misc	Fence	601 N 24th St	Carl Rennerfeldt	Koneck Fence	\$3,300.00
5/14/24	MS202400536	Misc	Roofing	301 W Baronage Dr	Lois Mueller	Watertight Roofing	\$12,700.00
5/14/24	MS202400527	Misc	Fence	2166 Front St	Rich Lassek	Self	\$1,200.00
5/14/24	MS202400535	Misc	Roofing	2225 Wright St	ENCOR	Innovative Contractors	\$15,614.00
5/15/24	MS202400539	Misc	Fence	655 N 23rd St	Stephen Kuhl	Self	\$100.00
5/15/24	MS202400537	Misc	Roofing	1344 Fieldcrest Dr	Eric Preister	McCoy Roofing	\$16,484.00
5/16/24	CN202400060	Com-New	New Construction	2255 Civic Dr	City of Blair	Sampson Construction	\$123,543.00
5/16/24	MS202400540	Misc	Roofing	13531 St Hwy 91	Lindsey Hahn	Investor Management	\$14,000.00
5/16/24	MS202400524	Misc	Roofing	241 N 23rd St	Walter Groves	McCoy Roofing	\$30,004.00
5/17/24	MS202400544	Misc	Roofing	2104 Washington St	Tim Smith	Country Glass	\$7,000.00
5/17/24	RN202400186	Res-New	New Construction	Co Rd 27 Lot 18	Justin Grabbe	Colony Custom Homes	\$236,095.00
5/17/24	MS202400545	Misc	Roofing	2052 Park St	Andrew Devney	Royalty Roofing	\$6,864.00
5/20/24	MS202400546	Misc	Roofing	968 N 18th Ave	LM Pleak	Bryan Exteriors	\$10,000.00
5/20/24	MS202400548	Misc	Roofing	2946 College Dr	Shona Nelson	Premier Systems Roofing	\$14,969.00
5/20/24	RN202400184	Res-New	New Construction	2875 Southern Hills Dr	Jeffrey Nielsen	Haggar Construction	\$166,881.00
5/20/24	MS202400542	Misc	Roofing	2219 Colfax St	Heather Pearson	McCoy Roofing	\$15,133.00

**CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 05/01/2024 - 05/31/2024**

Printed on 6/10/2024

Page 2

<b>Issued</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Type</b>	<b>Classification</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Owner</b>	<b>Contractor</b>	<b>Valuation</b>
5/20/24	MS202400543	Misc	Roofing	806 N 13th St	Tim Gentzler	McCoy Roofing	\$22,161.00
5/21/24	MS202400550	Misc	Roofing	10787 Co Rd 26	Niles Riker	Royalty Roofing	\$6,864.00
5/21/24	MS202400549	Misc	Roofing	10495 Co Rd 26	Charles O'Callaghan	Royalty Roofing	\$6,864.00
5/21/24	MS202400538	Misc	Roofing	534 Baronage Cir	Marissa Kessler	McCoy Roofing	\$25,397.00
5/21/24	MS202400552	Misc	Siding	349 N 20th St	Karin Leslie	Self	\$1,100.00
5/22/24	MS202400556	Misc	Fence	1960 Grant St	Scott Shearman	American Fence Co	\$1,700.00
5/22/24	MS202400557	Misc	Fence	241 E Riverview Dr	Misti Benning	Self	\$3,000.00
5/22/24	MS202400555	Misc	Roofing	1310 Voss Dr	Stacy Benner	McCoy Roofing	\$21,547.00
5/22/24	MS202400554	Misc	Roofing	922 N 26th Ave	Emily Petersen	McCoy Roofing	\$20,000.00
5/22/24	MS202400553	Misc	Roofing	1102 Stillmeadow Cir	Mary Kimsey	McCoy Roofing	\$16,200.00
5/23/24	RN202400185	Res-New	New Construction	Co Rd 33 Lot 35	Christopher Bormann	J Nielsen Construction	\$259,091.00
5/24/24	Ms202400563	Misc	Roofing	1368 Fieldcrest Dr	Jamie Christensen	McCoy Roofing	\$17,500.00
5/24/24	MS202400562	Misc	Roofing	446 Baronage Cir	Scott Kerber	McCoy Roofing	\$17,771.00
5/24/24	MS202400561	Misc	Roofing	170 Squires Pl	Don Bock	McCoy Roofing	\$19,066.00
5/24/24	MS202400560	Misc	Roofing	995 N 14th St	Jonathan Randall	McCoy Roofing	\$27,638.00
5/24/24	MS202400564	Misc	Roofing	1945 Butler Ave	Dennis Hemminger	McKinnis Inc	\$16,067.00
5/28/24	MS202400530	Misc	Retaining Wall	1047 S 13th Ave #301	Neil Willer	Superior Scapes	\$40,000.00
5/29/24	MS202400565	Misc	Roofing	2008 Northridge Cir	Bruce Barkley	McKinnis Inc	\$27,604.00
5/29/24	MS202400558	Misc	Roofing	105 Hollostone Dr	Walter Bowen	Bulldog Roofing	\$5,360.00
5/29/24	MS202400531	Misc	Solar Panels	1104 Caddock St	Carroll Wilhelm	Everlight Solar Construction	\$6,296.00
5/30/24	MS202400566	Misc	Roofing	950 N 24th Ave	Tyrel Hernes	D3 Construction	\$12,400.00
5/30/24	MS202400567	Misc	Roofing	964 N 25th Ave	John Merriman	D3 Construction	\$12,000.00
5/30/24	MS202400568	Misc	Roofing	805 N 24th Ave	Lora Thornburg	D3 Construction	\$22,000.00
5/30/24	MS202400569	Misc	Roofing	1519 Grant St	Mike Haley	D3 Construction	\$8,300.00
5/31/24	MS202400559	Misc	Roofing	2912 Ravae Ln	Ashley Kult	Eric Adams Contracting	\$8,500.00
<b>Grand Total:</b>							<b>\$2,052,336.00</b>